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10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz6

JARZAB Marceli
KNOPF Jakub
DZIECIOL Kamil
ZIENTARA Franciszek
HALADUDA Iwo

BAK Maksymilian
CIESZYNSKI Bartosz
ORLOW Borys
WIECZOREK Mitosz

O~NO OIS WN - O

Seria2z6

POGORZELSKI Cezary
ZARSKI Witold
JADACH Jan
URBANEK Szymon
HEJMAN Piotr
OGRODZINSKI Gabriel

KARHUT Tobiasz
KOLANEK Wojciech
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Seria3z6

0 KARPIEJ Hubert

1 HYCKI Mitosz

2 OBARZANEK Filip

3 WINGROWICZ Szymon

4 WOLKOWIECKI Franciszek

5 OLCZYNSKI Jan

6 PLOCINSKI Wiktor
7 CHOJNACKI Alan

8 GONTARZ Wojciech
9 ZHOVTALIUK Vadym

Seria4z6

MELNYK Mykhailo
MICHALAK Jan
ORLOWSKI Kornel
OWCZAREK Michat
BOGUCKI Leonard
KLUPS Kacper
SIADAK Borys
STANKIEWICZ Maciej
POLEK Kajetan
DANIELKIEWICZ Maciej
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KRZYZANOWSKI Carrillo Lubek

MURASZEWSKI Wojciech

Rok ur.

14 MKP Szczecin
14 MKP Szczecin
14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin
14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin
14 MKP Szczecin
14 MKP Szczecin
14 MKP Szczecin
14 MKP Szczecin
14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKP Szczecin

14 Marlin Gryfino

14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin
14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin
14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKP Szczecin

14  MKS Znicz Koszalin
14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKP Szczecin

14  MKS Znicz Koszalin
14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKS Znicz Koszalin
14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKS Znicz Koszalin
14  Marlin Gryfino

14  MKS Znicz Koszalin

14  MKS Znicz Koszalin

14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin
14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKS Znicz Koszalin

14 MKP Szczecin

14 MKS Znicz Koszalin

14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin
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50.02
48.95
48.14
47.55
45.89
46.98
48.08
48.67
49.18
51.06

45.30
44.87
44.33
43.69
43.25
43.50
43.92
44.63
45.20
45.35
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Seria5z6
0 SZEWCZYK Borys 14  MKS Znicz Koszalin 42.97
1 MUSZYNSKI Franciszek 14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 42.90
2 LABUN Bartosz 14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 42.53
3 KRAUSE Kewin 14  MKS Znicz Koszalin 42.34
4 BILAT Franciszek 14 MKP Szczecin 41.85
5 TRYPUTEN lvan 14  MKS Znicz Koszalin 42.16
6 BRANICKI Kasjan 14 MKP Kotobrzeg 42.42
7 BUNKA tukasz 14 MKP Szczecin 42.64
8 CWIRKO Sebastian 14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 42.94
9 SOSNOWSKI Stefan 14 MKP Szczecin 43.02
Seria6z6
0 PETTERS Mikotaj 14 MKP Szczecin 40.59
1 PIEKART Wojciech 14 MKP Szczecin 40.34
2 MIKULAK Ludwik 14 MKP Szczecin 40.09
3 DANIELKIEWICZ Dawid 14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 38.50
4 GLADYSZ Wiktor 14 MKP Szczecin 37.11
5 SOWA Maciej 14  MKS Znicz Koszalin 38.44
6 OLCZYNSKI Franciszek 14 MKP Szczecin 39.79
7 IWAN Wojciech 14 Marlin Gryfino 40.29
8 ROZKOSZ Tomasz 14  MKS Znicz Koszalin 40.47
9 GANCARZ Szymon 14 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 41.64
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